
2024 COLLECTION

GLASS GARDEN STRANDS



GLASS GARDEN STRANDS
Our 2024 special planogram featuring 96 unique glass bead strands. They are a John Bead 

exclusive program and will begin shipping in the spring. The strands have been designed to be 

seasonless. This is not a spring only planogram. The colors in the collection encompass a natural 

garden throughout the year. The beads can work in jewelry and surface embellishment applications. 

Combinations of beads can create floral and other shapes and patterns.

ASSORTED SIZES
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TULIPS,GREEN ROSES, BUTTERFLIES

TULIP GREEN AND BLUE MIX

PEAR OPAQUE GREEN, GREEN LEAF

OMBRE GREEN ROSES, BUTTERFLIES, ROUND BEADS

ROSES, BUTTERFLIES, RONDELLES OMBRE TEAL PALLET

27290016-00

Assorted Sizes

27290016-03

27290016-04

6X10mm

6X10mm

27290016-01

27290016-02

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes
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PINK, YELLOW, TEAL, GREEN MIX FLOWERS, ROUND BEADS

TULIP, BUTTERFLIES, ROUND BEADS,  GREEN/STARDUST

27290016-05

27290016-08

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes

TULIP CRYSTAL WITH GOLD

MUSHROOM GREEN

TULIP CRYSTAL AB

FLOWER CAP, OPAQUE GREEN

27290016-06

27290016-07

27290016-09

27290016-10

14X16mm

13X14mm

14X16mm

13mm

4

Te
l 4

16
-7

57
-3

28
7 

/ 1
-8

88
-7

55
-9

05
5



PETAL, OPAQUE GREEN

LONG LEAF, OPAQUE GREEN

LOTUS GREEN AND BLUE MIX

LOTUS GREEN AND BLUE MIX

FLOWER CAP OPAQUE GREEN

LEAF OPAQUE GREEN

27290016-11

27290016-12

27290016-13

27290016-14

27290016-16

27290016-15

13x15mm

8x26mm

10mm

6x10mm

8mm

11x18mm

5

Te
l 4

16
-7

57
-3

28
7 

/ 1
-8

88
-7

55
-9

05
5



FLOWER, FACTED RONDELLES

27290016-17

Assorted Sizes

TULIP-RED,FACETED PEAR

MUSHROOM, PINK/YELLOW, WHITE

PEAR OPAQUE ORANGE, LEAF GREEN

27290016-18

27290016-19

27290016-20

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes

PETAL PINK AND RED

LOTUS PINK

27290016-21

27290016-22

12x16mm

10mm
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FLOWER MULTI COLOR

PETAL PINK

FLOWER PINK AND YELLOW MIX

TULIP PINK AND YELLOW MIX

FLOWER MIX COLOR

27290016-23

27290016-24

27290016-25

27290016-26

27290016-27

8x12mm

10x17mm

8x12mm

14x16mm

6x8mm

BUTTERFLIES, RONDELLE PINK MIX 

27290016-31

Assorted Sizes
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FLOWER CAP OPAQUE PINK

FLOWER CAP OPAQUE PINK

PEAR OPAQUE RED, YELLOW, DARK BLUE

TEARDROP YELLOW AND PINK

LONG PETAL OPAQUE YELLOW

27290016-29

27290016-30

27290016-32

27290016-33

27290016-34

8mm

13mm

8mm

8x14mm

9x25mm

CAT HEAD-RED, ROUND BEAD PINK MIX

27290016-28

Assorted Sizes
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TULIP PINK, BUTTERFLIES, RONDELLE BROWN MIX

TULIP-BROWN, PEAR-CREAM, ROUND BROWN MIX

MIX HONEY- FACTED TEARDROP, PEAR, RONDELLE, LEAVES

27290016-35

27290016-37

27290016-38

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes

MUSHROOM, BROWN

27290016-36

Assorted Sizes

LOTUS MIX, OVAL

27290016-39

Assorted Sizes
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TEARDROP MIX

TULIP PINK

TULIP MIX

27290016-40

27290016-41

27290016-42

8x14mm

14x16mm

14x16mm

TEARDROP YELLOW AND PINK

TEARDROP PINK

LEAF PINK

27290016-43

27290016-44

27290016-45

8x14mm

8x14mm

15x16mm
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LEAF MIX, LOTUS MIX

PINK-ROSE, TULIP, FLOWERS

TULIP RED

27290016-46

27290016-47

27290016-48

Assorted

Assorted

14x16mm

RED -TULIP, FLOWERS, RONDELLES MIX

27290016-49

Assorted Sizes

RED FLOWERS

LOTUS, ORANGE

27290016-50

27290016-51

6x8mm

10mm
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PEAR MIX 1, LEAF GREEN

PEAR MIX 2, LEAF GREEN

CRAB SHAPES MIX

FACETED TEARDROP MIX

PEAR OPAQUE RED, LEAF-GREEN

TULIP PINK AND RED, GREEN LEAVES

27290016-52

27290016-53

27290016-54

27290016-55

27290016-56

27290016-57

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes

12x14mm

8x12mm

Assorted

14x16mm
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PETALS RED AND CLEAR

FORGET ME NOT FLOWERS, RED

FLOWER CAP, RED

MUSHROOM - PINK, RED

TEARDROP RED

PETAL RED

27290016-58

27290016-59

27290016-60

27290016-61

27290016-62

27290016-63

12x15mm

15mm

13mm

Assorted

8x14mm

11x12mm
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TULIP PURPLE, LOTUS PURPLE

TULIP PURPLE

HEART PETAL PURPLE AND PINK

MUSHROOMS PURPLE

27290016-64

27290016-66

27290016-68

27290016-69

Assorted Sizes

14x16mm

12x14mm

Assorted

OMBRE YELLOW TO PURPLE-BUTTERFLIES, BELL FLOWER, TULIP, ROUND

OMBRE PURPLES WITH MIX ROUND AND FLORAL SHAPES

27290016-65

27290016-67

Assorted Sizes

Assorted Sizes
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OMBRE LIGHT TO DARK HEATHER MIX-TULIP, BUTTERFLIES, ROUND

27290016-70

Assorted Sizes

TULIP PURPLE, TULIP BLUE

27290016-71

Assorted

SMOKY PURPLE PEARS, BUTTERFLIES, TULIPS

27290016-72

Assorted Sizes

FLOWER MULTI

27290016-73

6x8mm

PINK TO MONTANA BLUE MIX RONDELLE, TULIPS, BUTTERFLIES

27290016-74

Assorted Sizes
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PINK TO MONTANA BLUE MIX RONDELLE, TULIPS, BUTTERFLIES

27290016-75

Assorted Sizes

LONG LEAF PURPLE

LEAF PURPLE AND BLUE MIX

LOTUS MIX

BUTTERFLIES BLUE AND PURPLE

PETAL DARK BLUE AND PURPLE

27290016-76

27290016-77

27290016-78

27290016-79

27290016-80

8x26mm

15x16mm

10mm

8x15mm

12x16mm
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AQUA MIX FACETTED RONDELLES, TULIPS, BUTTERFLIES

27290016-81

Assorted Sizes

PEAR OPAQUE WHITE, CREAM, DARK GREEN

PEAR OPAQUE BLUE, LEAF GREEN

LONG PETAL BLUE AND GREEN

PETAL DARK BLUE

HEART PETAL WHITE

27290016-82

27290016-83

27290016-84

27290016-85

27290016-86

8mm

Assorted

9x25mm

12x16mm

12x14mm
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MUSHROOM - CRYSTAL, BLACK

CRYSTAL AB LONG LEAF, TEARDROP, LEAF

TEARDROP CRYSTAL AB

FLOWER CRYSTAL AB

THREE PETAL FLOWER CAP, OPAQUE WHITE

PEAR OP. WHITE, FLOWER CAP OP.WHITE, FLOWER CRY AB

27290016-87

27290016-88

27290016-89

27290016-90

27290016-91

27290016-92

Assorted

Assorted

8x14mm

8x12mm

13mm

Assorted
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LONG PETAL, OPAQUE WHITE

LEAF OP. GREEN, LOTUS CRYSTAL AB ,PEAR WHITE AB

FLOWER CAP, OPAQUE WHITE, PEAR-OPAQUE WHITE

27290016-93

27290016-94

27290016-95

9x25mm

Assorted

Assorted
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